
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Question re: next steps
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:25:59 PM

 
 
From: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 04, 2019 11:46 AM
To: Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Gina Scigliano <gina@google.com>
Cc: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Chapman, Ahmad <ahmad.chapman@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Question re: next steps
 
Thanks so much, all. Adding Gina for awareness. 
 
We'll keep you posted as we work through scheduling on our end. 
 
On Tue, Jun 4, 2019 at 11:41 AM Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

The Mayor is scheduled to speak with her on June 13th.
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth

Sent: Tuesday, June 4, 2019 11:30 AM
To: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com>
Cc: Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Question re: next steps
 
Status to my knowledge:
Kim will talk with Nour +/- Rob on June 11. Nanci may have a scheduling conflict.
I don’t know about Mayor interview.
I will let you know if I know more,
Elisabeth
 
From: Michael Appel [mailto:mappel@google.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 04, 2019 10:35 AM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Question re: next steps
 
Hi Elisabeth, 
 
As we move forward scheduling an interview with the WSJ, just wondering if there have been any
changes on your end? 

Is the Mayor still interviewing with Nour on 6/10? 

mailto:elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:mappel@google.com
mailto:Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:mappel@google.com
mailto:elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov


And, Nanci and Kim are still scheduled for 6/11? 
Thanks so much,
 
Michael 
 
--
Michael Appel |  Global
Communications & Public Affairs |  mappel@google.com
|  319.530.5397

 
--
Michael Appel |  Global
Communications & Public Affairs |  mappel@google.com
|  319.530.5397
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